SMART Technical Brief: NVDIMM
With SMART’s SafeStor™ Technology
SMART Modular Technologies
NVDIMMs merge two leading technologies, DDR3 DRAM and
NAND Flash, to solve the problem of data volatility in mission critical
servers. Let’s take a closer look, and explain the strengths and
weaknesses of each.
DDR3 DRAM vs. NAND Flash

ramp, most of the NVDIMM volume is expected to be DDR4 based.
©2017. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.   03.03.17/NVDIMMTB/Rev.21
DDR3 Memory Modules - Ordering Information
240 PIN - DDR3 NVDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Command Set Temp
SH1027NV351816SE 8GB 30.00 1G x72 512M x8 1600 MT/s 1.35V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH1027NV351816HD 8GB 30.00 1G x72 512M x8 1600 MT/s 1.35V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH1027NV351816SD 8GB 30.00 1G x72 512M x8 1600 MT/s 1.35V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH5127NR351893SDV 4GB 24.00 512M x72 512M x8 1333 MT/s 1.5V SMART 0°C to +70°C
244 PIN - DDR3 Mini-NVDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Command Set Temp
SH2567MN325893SF 2GB 30.00 256M x72 256M x8 1333 MT/s 1.35V SMART 0°C to +70°C
DDR4 Memory Modules - Ordering Information
288 PIN - DDR4 NVDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Command Set Temp
SH4097NR420472SB 32GB 31.25 4G x72 2G x4 2400 MT/s 1.2V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH2047NJ420493MB 16GB 31.25 2G x72 2G x4 2666 MT/s 1.2V JEDEC 0°C to +70°C
SH2047NJ420472SB2 16GB 31.25 2G x72 2G x4 2400 MT/s 1.2V JEDEC 0°C to +70°C
SH2047NR420472SB2 16GB 31.25 2G x72 2G x4 2400 MT/s 1.2V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH2047NJ420451SB2 16GB 31.25 2G x72 2G x4 2133 MT/s 1.2V JEDEC 0°C to +70°C
SH2047NR420451SB2 16GB 31.25 2G x72 2G x4 2133 MT/s 1.2V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH1027NJ410472SE 8GB 31.25 1G x72 1G x4 2400 MT/s 1.2V JEDEC 0°C to +70°C
SH1027NR410472SE 8GB 31.25 1G x72 1G x4 2400 MT/s 1.2V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH1027NR410851SB1 8GB 31.25 1G x72 1G x8 2133 MT/s 1.2V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH1027NR410872SB1 8GB 31.25 1G x72 1G x8 2400 MT/s 1.2V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH1027NJ410851SB 8GB 31.25 1G x72 1G x8 2133 MT/s 1.2V JEDEC 0°C to +70°C
SH1027NR410851SB 8GB 31.25 1G x72 1G x8 2133 MT/s 1.2V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH5127NR451872SE1 4GB 31.25 512M x72 512M x8 2400 MT/s 1.2V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH5127NJ451851SD 4GB 31.25 512M x72 512M x8 2133 MT/s 1.2V JEDEC 0°C to +70°C
SH5127NR451851SD 4GB 31.25 512M x72 512M x8 2133 MT/s 1.2V SMART 0°C to +70°C
SH5127NJ451851SE 4GB 31.25 512M x72 512M x8 2133 MT/s 1.2V JEDEC 0°C to +70°C